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TOR POZNAN

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-08-21 17:20.

-
Il
o B

Gr.B8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(114) KORDZINSKI Pawet
1 1:50.256 +1.794 17:26:08.841
2 1:49.242 +0.780 17:27:58.083
3 1:48.462 - 17:29:46.545
4 1:48.608 +0.146 17:31:35.153
5 1:49.590 +1.128 17:33:24.743
6 1:48.502 +0.040 17:35:13.245
7 1:49.106 +0.644 17:37:02.351
p8 2:23.029 +34.567 17:39:25.380
(11) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:51.968 +2.577 17:26:20.728
2 1:52.716 +3.325 17:28:13.444
3 1:50.818 +1.427 17:30:04.262
4 1:49.391 - 17:31:53.653
5 1:50.686 +1.295 17:33:44.339
6 1:51.069 +1.678 17:35:35.408
p7 2:47.403 +58.012 17:38:22.811
(19) KOJIKOL Michat
1 1:53.149 +3.717 17:26:33.279
2 1:51.113 +1.681 17:28:24.392
3 1:49.432 - 17:30:13.824
4 1:49.611 +0.179 17:32:03.435
p5 2:04.837 +15.405 17:34:08.272
(999) SZYBKI LOPEZ
1 1:53.430 +3.966 17:26:33.715
2 1:49.836 +0.372 17:28:23.551
3 1:50.528 +1.064 17:30:14.079
4 1:49.464 - 17:32:03.543
p5 2:02.690 +13.226 17:34:06.233
(112) MORAWSKI Wiodzimierz
1 1:56.623 +6.504 17:25:11.398
2 1:50.825 +0.706 17:27:02.223
3 1:52.083 +1.964 17:28:54.306
4 1:50.119 - 17:30:44.425
5 1:55.328 +5.209 17:32:39.753
6 1:51.763 +1.644 17:34:31.516
7 1:52.422 +2.303 17:36:23.938
8 1:52.252 +2.133 17:38:16.190
p9 2:00.198 +10.079 17:40:16.388
(92) KONIECZNY Rafat
1 1:57.522 +6.018 17:25:08.896
2 1:53.009 +1.505 17:27:01.905
3 1:51.824 +0.320 17:28:53.729
4 1:52.210 +0.706 17:30:45.939
5 1:53.164 +1.660 17:32:39.103
6 1:51.504 - 17:34:30.607
7 1:53.100 +1.596 17:36:23.707
8 1:53.502 +1.998 17:38:17.209
p9 2:09.112 +17.608 17:40:26.321
(20) SZULOWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:54.006 +1.530 17:26:28.386
p2 2:05.292 +12.816 17:28:33.678
3 3:36.270 +1:43.794 17:32:09.948
4 1:53.668 +1.192 17:34:03.616
5 1:52.476 - 17:35:56.092
6 1:54.344 +1.868 17:37:50.436
p7 2:11.933 +19.457 17:40:02.369

(28) KWIETNIEWSKI Marek

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 1:55.268 +1.915 17:26:43.697
2 1:53.852 +0.499 17:28:37.549
3 1:53.572 +0.219 17:30:31.121
4 1:55.392 +2.039 17:32:26.513
5 1:53.353 - 17:34:19.866
6 1:53.716 +0.363 17:36:13.582
7 1:54.064 +0.711 17:38:07.646
p8 2:15.164 +21.811 17:40:22.810
(85) CZERKA Mateusz
1 1:53.993 +0.591 17:25:26.682
2 1:53.694 +0.292 17:27:20.376
3 2:06.355 +12.953 17:29:26.731
4 1:53.723 +0.321 17:31:20.454
5 1:53.669 +0.267 17:33:14.123
6 1:55.249 +1.847 17:35:09.372
7 1:53.402 - 17:37:02.774
p8 2:35.721 +42.319 17:39:38.495
(91) KLIMKIEWICZ Sergiusz
1 1:55.824 +2.179 17:26:33.843
2 1:55.367 +1.722 17:28:29.210
3 1:55.119 +1.474 17:30:24.329
4 1:54.526 +0.881 17:32:18.855
5 1:53.890 +0.245 17:34:12.745
6 1:53.645 - 17:36:06.390
7 1:54.417 +0.772 17:38:00.807
p8 2:09.046 +15.401 17:40:09.853
(103) TESKE Mikotaj
1 1:56.865 +2.312 17:26:36.567
2 1:57.310 +2.757 17:28:33.877
3 1:56.539 +1.986 17:30:30.416
4 1:59.066 +4.513 17:32:29.482
5 1:55.446 +0.893 17:34:24.928
6 1:56.371 +1.818 17:36:21.299
7 1:54.553 - 17:38:15.852
p8 2:07.844 +13.291 17:40:23.696
(102) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:59.717 +4.835 17:25:48.672
2 2:02.019 +7.137 17:27:50.691
3 1:58.773 +3.891 17:29:49.464
4 1:54.882 - 17:31:44.346
p5 2:14.915 +20.033 17:33:59.261
(109) ZAKRZEWSKI Marcin
1 1:55.428 - 17:24:55.694
2 1:55.659 +0.231 17:26:51.353
3 1:56.752 +1.324 17:28:48.105
4 1:56.823 +1.395 17:30:44.928
5 1:59.704 +4.276 17:32:44.632
p6 2:13.413 +17.985 17:34:58.045
(29) KIERZKOWSKI Andrzej
1 1:57.469 +1.624 17:26:37.462
2 1:56.852 +1.007 17:28:34.314
3 1:56.435 +0.590 17:30:30.749
4 2:00.515 +4.670 17:32:31.264
5 1:56.595 +0.750 17:34:27.859
6 1:55.845 - 17:36:23.704
p7 2:01.321 +5.476 17:38:25.025
(121) SLOMSKI Krzysztof
1 1:59.178 +1.914 17:25:13.200
2 1:59.269 +2.005 17:27:12.469

okr. Czas okrazenia

3 2:03.343
4 1:57.264
5 1:58.590
6 1:58.965
7 1:59.320
p8 2:07.509

(120) WARTH Michat

Réznica Czas dnia
+6.079 17:29:15.812
- 17:31:13.076

+1.326 17:33:11.666
+1.701 17:35:10.631
+2.056 17:37:09.951
+10.245 17:39:17.460

1 2:02.427 +4.070 17:25:11.264
2 2:00.014 +1.657 17:27:11.278
3 2:03.672 +5.315 17:29:14.950
4 1:58.693 +0.336 17:31:13.643
5 1:58.357 - 17:33:12.000
6 1:59.142 +0.785 17:35:11.142
7 2:01.359 +3.002 17:37:12.501
p8 2:08.602 +10.245 17:39:21.103
(18) MATEJUK Robert
pl 2:09.756 - 17:26:57.474

Wydrukowano: 2012-08-21 20:07:27
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